
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

        

     

  

 

1 

 
2    Hat Day    3    Bring a Stuffy 4   Wild About           

Reading 

 

5     Class Colors 

 

6   Pajama Day 

 
7 

 
 

8 

Daylight Saving 
Time 

 

 

9 
 

10 

 
11 

 

12 

 
13  
 
 
 

14 

Parent’s Night Out 
5-10 pm 

15 

 

 

16  St. Patrick’s Day! 
 
 

 

17 

 
 
 

18 

Character Day 

19 

 
20 

1st Day of Spring 
21 

Easter Bunny 
Breakfast  

@ EV  
9-10:30am 

22 

    

 
 
               

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

25 26 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 31   
 

3/16-3/21 

@ EV Lobby 

2:30-5:30 

  

 
2’s/ Preschool/ PreK Focus 
Colors: Green and Yellow 
Shapes: Oval and Star 
Letters: M and N 
Numbers: 13 and 14 
Math Concept: money and coins 
Science concept: observations 

Rainbows/ St. Patrick’s Day 

Spring Weather/ Easter 

Storytime Friends/ Nursery Rhymes 

Fairy Tales/ Fables 

Coming up next month: 
• Parent’s Night Out: 4/11 
• Earth Day  4/22 

March 2026 

Let’s Pretend 

Easter Bunny/ Eggs 

Opposites 

St. Patrick’s Day and Clovers 

Rainbows and Colors 

Story Time/ Characters 

Infant/ toddler focus 
Colors: orange and yellow 
Shapes: diamond and star 
Letters: M and N 
Numbers: 3 and 4 

Author study: Dr. Suess 
 

March 2nd-6th 

Coins for Kids drive for Easter Seals 
23rd-27th @ All Locations 


