

Infant/ toddler focus  
 Colors: orange and yellow  
 Shapes: diamond and star  
 Letters: M and N  
 Numbers: 3 and 4  
 Author study: Dr. Seuss



# March 2026



2's/ Preschool/ PreK Focus  
 Colors: Green and Yellow  
 Shapes: Oval and Star  
 Letters: M and N  
 Numbers: 13 and 14  
 Math Concept: money and coins  
 Science concept: observations

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
March 2nd-6th						
1 	2 <b>Hat Day</b>  <b>Opposites</b>  <b>Let's Pretend</b>	3 <b>Bring a Stuffy</b>	4 <b>Wild About Reading</b>	5 <b>Class Colors</b>	6 <b>Pajama Day</b>	7
8 <b>Daylight Saving Time</b> 	9 <b>St. Patrick's Day and Clovers</b>  <b>Rainbows/ St. Patrick's Day</b>	10	11 	12	13 	14 <b>Parent's Night Out 5-10 pm</b>
15 	16 <b>St. Patrick's Day!</b>	17 <b>Rainbows and Colors</b>  <b>Fairy Tales/ Fables</b>	18 <b>Character Day</b>	19	20 <b>1st Day of Spring</b>  	21 <b>Easter Bunny Breakfast @ EV 9-10:30am</b>
22 	23 <b>Story Time/ Characters</b>  <b>Storytime Friends/ Nursery Rhymes</b>	24	25 <b>Coins for Kids drive for Easter Seals 23rd-27th @ All Locations</b>	26	27	28
29 	30 <b>Easter Bunny/ Eggs</b>  <b>Spring Weather/ Easter</b>	31		<b>BOOK FAIRS</b> 3/16-3/21 @ EV Lobby 2:30-5:30	Coming up next month: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>Parent's Night Out 4/11</li> <li>Earth Day 4/22</li> </ul>	